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AREA COVID19 SCHOOL HEALTH FUNCTIONS
Field Disease Control Officer (FDCO)

Dr. Khalil Hamad

School Health Medical Officer

North — Biet Lahia and Biet Hanoon Dr. Naser Diab

Dr. Hussam Shalan
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aza City — East Gaza Dr. Mohd Awdallah

aza City — West Gaza Dr. Kamal Hammo
aza City — South Gaza Dr. Bashir Ghannam
Middle Area— East Middle Area Dr.Hani Abu Auda
Middle Area— West Middle Area Dr. Yazid Kollab
Khan Younis City — East Khan Younis Dr. Naser Wafi

Dr. Tawfiq Barbakh
Rafah City — North Rafah Dr. Hamad El-Masri

Rafah City — South Rafah Dr. Mohd Abu Auda

Khan Younis City — West Khan Younis

599609351

N.DIYAB@UNRWA.ORG

H.SHALAN @UNRWA.ORG

M.AWADALLA@UNRWA.ORG

K.HAMMO @UNRWA.ORG

B.GHANNAM@UNRWA.ORG

H.ABU-AUDA2@UNRWA.ORG

Y.KOLLAB@UNRWA.ORG

N.WAFI@QUNRWA.ORG

T.BARBAKH@UNRWA.ORG

H.EL-MASRI@UNRWA.ORG

M.ABUAUDA@UNRWA.ORG

Name  Temal | Wobile#

K.HAMAD2 @UNRWA.ORG

rea IName  lEmal | Mobile#

059 290 5577

059 792 0175

059 792 0382

059 971 7282

059 792 0164

059 960 9452

059 792 0674

059 792 0163

059 918 6625

059 792 0118

059 792 0171
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